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R. Round
Rank/Score

1/4

NOC Elimin. Round

Name Semifinals Finals

1/

8/

5/

4/

3/

6/

7/

2/

1971

1856

1905

1935

1953

1875

1860

1961

NED

GEO

DEN

UKR

GBR

BEL

POL

ITA

Netherlands
ROOS Senna
SMEETS Yaél
VAN LAARHOVEN Kay
Georgia
BASILADZE Anri
MAKIEVI Temur
MOSESHVILI Jaba

5 (57,55,56,44-T.28)

4 (52,57,52,52-T.26)

Netherlands

Denmark
CHRISTENSEN Rasmus
DALSGAARD Anders Vind
VESTERGAARD Holger Svend

Ukraine
HUNBIN Oleksii

LISNIAK Vladyslav
OVCHYNNIKOV Artem

1 (53,55,55)

5 (56,56,55)

5 (51,54,56,57-T.29)

Ukraine

Netherlands

Great Britain
HUSTON Patrick
OAKLEY Max
SMART Johnny

Belgium
SIMONS Axel
STINKENS Feel
VAN DUN Wout

4 (54,55,56,52-T.27)

5 (57,49,54,56-T.28)

4 (54,55,52,56-T.27)

Belgium

Poland
DUTKOWSKI Jakub
JANUS Seweryn
KASPROWSKI Oskar
Italy
BILISARI Matteo
MANDIA Massimiliano
MUSOLESI Federico

0 (51,53,53)

6 (56,54,59)

0 (51,54,52)

Italy

0 (52,50,53)

Italy

GOLD
Italy

6 (59,57,55)

6 (56,57,56)

Ukraine

SILVER
Netherlands

6 (56,55,58)

Belgium

BRONZE
Ukraine

0 (52,51,56)

Final Rank

ITA ltaly

NED Netherlands
UKR Ukraine
BEL Belgium
GBR Great Britain
GEO Georgia
DEN Denmark
POL Poland

0 ~NOoO U~ WDNPRE

4 (217)
4 (213)
1 (163)
0 (157)
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